Mercedes C-Class C43 4dr Auto | Jan 1999
HUGE SPEC FULL HISTORY

C43 AMG 4.2 V8

RARE AMAZON GREEN METALLIC

DESIGNO GREEN AND BLACK LEATHER INTERIOR
FRONT AND REAR PARKING SENSORS

BOSE STEREO SYSTEM

ELECTRIC TILT AND SLIDE SUN ROOF

REAR WINDOW BLIND

140k miles

VERY WELL SPECED CAR WITH NEWLY REFURBISHED 18" MONO
BLOCK ALLOYS WITH NEW TYRES

NEW MOT JULY 2025

USED CARS JL|

Harlockstown, Dunboyne, BT3 9JP
paul whelan: 00353868685900

£13,500

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

Miles: 142000

Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Automatic/Other
Colour: Green

Engine Size: 4266

Tax Band:

Over 1549 (£345 p/a)

Body Style: Saloon

Reg: C43Imv

4516mm
1723mm
1427mm
5

400KG

11.7MPG

16.5MPG

8.9MPG

62L

5 SPEED
156MPH
6.7s
301.7BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



