Mercedes C-Class C43 4dr Auto | Jan 1999 HUGE SPEC FULL HISTORY



C43 AMG 4. 2 V8 RARE AMAZON GREEN METALLIC DESIGNO GREEN AND BLACK LEATHER INTERIOR FRONT AND REAR PARKING SENSORS BOSE STEREO SYSTEM ELECTRIC TILT AND SLIDE SUN ROOF REAR WINDOW BLIND 140k miles VERY WELL SPECED CAR WITH NEWLY REFURBISHED 18" MONO BLOCK ALLOYS WITH NEW TYRES NEW MOT JULY 2025

£13,500

Miles:	142000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Automatic/Other
Colour:	Green
Engine Size:	4266
Tax Band: Over 1549 (£345 p/a)	
Body Style:	Saloon
Reg:	C43lmv

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4516mm
Width:	1723mm
Height:	1427mm
Seats:	5
Max. Loading Weight:	400KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	11.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	16.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	8.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	62L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	156MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	6.7s
Engine Power BHP:	301.7BHP

